86 VENTS. Air handling units | 2024-04
  Description
The air handling units VUTR EH EC with an electric
heater and VUTR WH EC with a water heater are the
fully-featured ventilation units that ensure air filtra-
tion, fresh air supply and stale air extract.
Used in ventilation and air conditioning systems
in commercial, office and other public or industrial

E
L1
J
ØD
  Automation functions
  Speed selection: low, medium, high.
   Speed is individually adjusted from 0 to 100 % for
the supply and the extract fans.
   Filter maintenance indication.
   Alarm indication.
   Timer-based operation.
   Week-scheduled operation.
   Supply air temperature control.
   CCU control.
   Air damper actuator controlling.
VENTS VUTR 400 EH EC/400 WH EC
VENTS VUTR 700 EH EC/700 WH EC
VENTS VUTR 900 EH EC/900 WH EC
VENTS VUTR 1200 EH EC/1200 WH EC
VENTS VUTR 1500 EH EC/1500 WH EC
VUTR 2000 EH EC/WH EC
Model
Dimensions [mm]
øD A E F G L L1 H J
VUTR 400 EH EC/400 WH EC 159 1050 225 167 333 648 200 670 440
VUTR 700 EH EC/700 WH EC 249 1210 243 180 340 745 260 700 580
VUTR 900 EH EC/900 WH EC 249 1210 243 180 340 745 260 700 580
VUTR 1200 EH EC/1200 WH EC 314 1335 373 220 438 745 - 880 460
VUTR 1500 EH EC/1500 WH EC 314 1430 427 275 460 855 - 1010 560
VUTR 2000 EH EC/2000 WH EC - 1485 - - - 875 - 1010 630
Overall dimensions
88 VENTS. Air handling units | 2024-04
VENTS VUTR EH (WH) EC VENTS VUTR EH (WH) EC
AIR HANDLING UNITS WITH HEAT RECOVERY